
 

 

 

 UNC Board of Governors 
Information Submittal Deadlines for BOG Agenda 
Capital Authority and Property Matters 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Routine capital and property items for future Board meetings are typically due on the last day of the  
  previous Board meeting.  Exceptions to this norm are shown in bold italics.  Submissions must be 
  received by 5 p.m.  Longer lead-times should be allowed for more complex, non-routine items.  Advance 
  contact with a member of the capital planning team is encouraged for such items. 
      

Required Date of Submittals*  Dates of Board Meeting 
Thursday, October 20, 2022 for Wednesday-Thursday, November 16-17,2022 
Thursday, December 8, 2022 for Wednesday-Thursday, January 18-19, 2023 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, February 22-23, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, April 19-20, 2023 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, May 24-25, 2023 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, July 19-20, 2023 
Thursday, August 10, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, September 13-14, 2023 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 for Thursday, October 19, 2023 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, November 15-16, 2023 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 for Thursday, December 14, 2023 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 for Wednesday-Thursday, January 24-25, 2024 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 for Wednesday-Thursday, February 28-29, 2024 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 for Wednesday-Thursday, April 17-18, 2024 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 for Wednesday-Thursday, May 22-23, 2024 

 


